
 

 

      NEWSLETTER 11th November 2022  

GUSTON 
CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY school 

 

2022/2023 
 

TERM 2 
 
 

Week 3 
 
 

 
Monday 14th November 
Elder Class Forest School 
3– 4pm Y4 Dodgeball Club 
3—4pm Gurkha Culture 
Club 
 
Tuesday 15th November 
3-4pm Y5&6 Netball Club 
 
Wednesday 16th November 
3-4pm Y4, Y5 & Y6       
Gymnastics 
6-7pm Karate Club  
 
Thursday 17th November 
Y4 Maidstone Museum Trip 
3-4pm Y3,Y4 & Y5 Rugby 
Club 
3-4pm Y1 & Y2 Forest Club 
 
Friday 18th November 
2:30pm Celebration            
Assembly—All welcome 
 
 
 

Week 4 
 
 
 

 

Monday 21st November 
Oaks Class Forest School 
3– 4pm Y4 Dodgeball Club 
3—4pm Gurkha Culture 
Club 
 
Tuesday 22nd November 
3-4pm Y5&6 Netball Club 
 
Wednesday 23rd November 
3-4pm Y1&2 Gymnastics 
6-7pm Karate Club  
 
Thursday 24th November 
3-4pm Y1 & Y2 Forest Club 
3-4pm Y3, Y4 & Y5 Rugby 
Club 
 
Friday 25th November 
Y4-Y6 Cinema Trip 
2:30pm Celebration              
Assembly—All welcome 
 
 
 

Telephone 01304 206847    Website: www.guston.kent.sch.uk 
e-mail: admin@guston.kent.sch.uk or headteacher@guston.kent.sch.uk 

IMPORTANT DATES!  
 

KS1 Disco (YR, Y1 & Y2): 28th Nov, 4.00pm – 5.30pm 
KS2 Disco (Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6): 1st Dec: 4.00pm – 5.45pm 
 

Xmas carols at St Mary’s in Castro (Dover Castle):  
Monday, 12th Dec at 6pm  

 
 

KS1 Nativity (Willow, Sycamore and Chestnut      
classes): Tuesday, 13th Dec at 2pm  
 

Xmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper Day:  
Wednesday, 14th December 
 

Happy Birthday to:  

Denisa 
 

 We hope you have had a wonderful day! 

 HOUSE points  
 

The results:  
 

Kearsney:     435 
Connaught:   390 
Burgoyne:     386 
Redoubt:        309 

Writer of the week  
 

The nominations this week are: Ria, Sangmo, Jacob, Aden, Gia & Samyol 
 

  The winner is: Sangmo 
 Well Done! 

SUPERSTARS!  

Our Superstars this week are:   
 

Sesehang, Aylan, Nischit, Laiq, Ayla, Nidish, 

Rabsal, Rayan, Ashlyn, Lotty, Rijma, Isabella, Olive,     

Ariya, Oliver, Darya, Rafe, Karma, Ella G, Shiv, Daniel, 

Josh, Alisha T, Maggie, Amaya, Kayden, Dunya, Reggie, 

Eddie, Raef, Ruby G, Ella O’R, Marli, Sophie, Destan, Ovi, 

Rudi, Aisha T and Chloe  
 

    CONGATULATIONS!  


